CHEESE PLATE

Shooting Star Creamery’s Sagittarius |
Cowgirl Creamery’s Pierce Point and
Wagon Wheel | Nicasio Valley’s Tallegio |
Barr Hil's Raw Honey | Rustic Bakery’s
Olive Crackers

CRUDITE

Organic Beet Hummus |

Baby Carrots | Celery |

English Cucumber | Watermelon Radish |
Grilled Pita Bread

V GF (Without Naan)

SEARED AHI TUNA

Shisho Compressed Cucumbers |
Calamansi Ponzu |

Daikon | Sorrel

GF

SHRIMP COCKTAIL

Celery Ribbons | Cocktail Sauce |
Cornichons | Sweety Peppers |
Lemon Wedges

GF

SEARED SCALLOPS
Miso | Brown Butter |
Lemon Caviar | Seaweed Salad

SNACKS

HOUSE MADE POTATO CHIPS
House Made Fine Herb Ranch Dip
V GF

HOUSE MADE SWEET & SPICY MIXED
NUTS

House Roasted Mixed Nuts |

Brown Sugar Glaze |

Chili Powder | Chipotle Peppers

V GF

WARM MARINATED OLIVES
Meyer Lemon | Radish
V GF

SMALL PLATES

24

24

27

28

24

15

10

V = Vegetarian |

CHARCUTERIE

Fra’Mani Spicy Salametto and Capicollo |
La Quercia Prosciutto | Giardinera |
Local Mustard | Rustic Bakery’s Olive
Crackers

GRILLED OCTOPUS

Cannellini Beans | Roasted Garlic |
Oregano | Aleppo Pepper |

Black Garlic Molasses

GF

BEEF SLIDERS (2 PCS)
Black Garlic Aioli |
Cypress Grove’s Truffle Tremor Cheese

CHICKEN ADOBO TACOS (3 PCS)
Mango Salsa | Green Papaya Pickle |
Red Onions | Carrots | Cilantro

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT CAKE
Orange Daquoise |

Chocolate Hazelnut Cream
(Contains Hazelnuts and Almonds)

CREME BRULEE
Pecan Cookies
GF (Without the Cookie)

GF = Gluten-Free

An automatic 18% gratuity will be added to groups of six (6) or more
and to checks left unsigned by the patron. No split checks.
Kitchen closes nightly at 10:00PM. Offerings Subject to Availability
Menu is Subject to Change. No Outside Food or Beverage Permitted
CA State Tax of 8.625% will be added to all prices

24

26

24

24

15

15



Specialty Cocktails 25

GOLDEN GATE GIMLET SOMA PALOMA

Sipsmith Gin | Lime Juice | Fresh Cucumber | Jose Cuervo Tequila | St. Germaine | Jalapefo |
Simple Syrup Fresh Lime Juice | Grapefruit Juice

SF MANHATTAN THE ROCK OLD FASHIONED....30

Knob Creek Rye | Carpano Antica | Angostura Bitters Maker’s Mark Private Selection Barrel of:

The San Francisco Marriott Marquis |

SKYLINE PUNCH Angostura Bitters

Rum | Pineapple Juice | House Citrus Mix | SUTRO SPLASH
Luxardo Cherry Syrup Haku Vodka | Ginger Beer | Fresh Lemon Juice |
Cranberry

ADELINE REFRESHER
Tito’s Handmade | Aperol | Fresh Lemon Juice | ,
Ume Mandarinquat Shrub D’ARCY FRENCH 75 /@A)

“Locally Produced in Berkeley by: Yumé Boshi” Brut Champagne | Hendrick’s Gin |
Fresh Lemon Juice

BOULEVARD ALONG THE WEST
High West American Prairie Bourbon | Campari |
Carpano Antica | Peychauds Orange Bitters

TEN/89 Hangar One Smoke Point | Aperol | Triple Sec 30

Our Story—Shaken, but not Stirred
The Marriott Marquis opened on October 17, 1989, the day of the Loma Prieta Earthquake (6.9 Richter Scale).
Built with better earthquake proofing than several nearby hotels, the buildings only lost a single window.

All glassware above the bar at the 39th-floor View Lounge crashed to the floor. Only one martini glass survived.
It is currently on display in The View Lounge.

Mixology in Non-Alcoholic Form 13

SUNRISE SPLASH GINGERELIXIR N
Sierra Mist | Fresh Orange Juice | Grenadine Ginger Beer | Fresh Mint | Fresh Lime Juice

Bottled Beers

DOMESTIC 13 IMPORT 14
Budweiser | Bud Light | Michelob Ultra | Blue Stella Artois | Corona Extra | Guinness
Moon | Sam Adams Boston Lager | Stout | Modelo Especial

Heineken 0.0 Non-Alcoholic

LOCAL CRAFT 14 FEATURED ROTATING BEER CAN 16
Anchor Steam | Lagunitas IPA | Sierra Nevada Almanac Brewing Co. | Alameda, CA |
Pale Ale Hazy IPA

An automatic 18% gratuity will be added to groups of six (6) or more
and to checks left unsigned by the patron. No split checks.
Kitchen closes nightly at 10:00PM. Offerings Subject to Availability
Menu is Subject to Change. No Outside Food or Beverage Permitted
CA State Tax of 8.625% will be added to all prices



REDS GL

MEIOMI PINOT NOIR | Santa Barbara, CA 19
COLUMBIA CREST CABERNET SAUVIGNON | Washington 19
ALAMOS MALBEC | Argentina 19
ST. FRANCIS MERLOT | Sonoma, CA 19
TINTO REY TEMPRANILLO | Dunnigan Hills, CA 19
DAOU CABERNET SAUVIGNON | Paso Robles, CA 23
OLD VINE RED LOT 73 BLEND | Sonoma, CA 19
SEGHESIO ZINFANDEL | Sonoma, CA 21
CLIF FAMILY WINERY ZINFENDEL | Howell Mountain, CA 19

BLACK STALLION CABERNET SAUVIGNON | Napa, CA
TROUBLEMAKER RED BLEND | Central Coast, CA

THE HESS COLLECTION, ALLOMI | Napa, CA

FAUST CABERNET SAUVIGNON | Napa, CA

CHATEAU MONTELENA CABERNET SAUVIGNON | Napa, CA
OPUS ONE | Napa, CA

SPARKLING

MIONETTE PROSECCO | Italy 18
CHANDON BRUT | Sonoma, CA 20
CHANDON SPARKILING ROSE | Napa, CA 20

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT YELLOW LABEL | France
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE BRUT | France
DOM PERIGNON | France

An automatic 18% gratuity will be added to groups of six (6) or more
and to checks left unsigned by the patron. No split checks.
Kitchen closes nightly at 10:00PM. Offerings Subject to Availability
Menu is Subject to Change. No Outside Food or Beverage Permitted
CA State Tax of 8.625% will be added to all prices

BTL
76
76
76

76

76
95
76
84
76
80
67
125
130
180
488

72
80
80
190
225
450



WHITES & ROSES GL BTL

MEIOMI CHARDONNAY | Sonoma Coast, CA 18 72
SONOMA - CUTRER CHARDONNAY | Russian River, CA 20 80
STAG’S LEAP HANDS OF TIME CHARDONNAY | Napa, CA 24 96
JOEL GOTT SAUVIGNON BLANC | Napa, CA 20 80
PIGHIN PINOT GRIGIO | Italy 18 80
CHATEAU ST MICHELLE RIESLING | Washington 16 64
CLIF FAMILY ROSE OF GRENACHE | Mendocino County, CA 16 64
FLEURS DE PRAIRIE ROSE | France 75
CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC | Marlborough, NZ 95
KIM CRAWFORD SAUVIGNON BLANC | New Zealand 75
DESSERT

MENAGE A TROIS MOSCATO | St. Helena, CA 20 80
TAYLOR FLADGATE LBV PORT 2012 | Portugal 19
SANDEMAN 20 YR TAWNY PORT | Portugal 23

An automatic 18% gratuity will be added to groups of six (6) or more
and to checks left unsigned by the patron. No split checks.
Kitchen closes nightly at 10:00PM. Offerings Subject to Availability
Menu is Subject to Change. No Outside Food or Beverage Permitted
CA State Tax of 8.625% will be added to all prices.



BOURBON

ANGEL’S ENVY, Louisville, KY
BAKER'’S, Clermont, KY
BASIL HAYDEN, Clermont, KY

BOOKERS, Boston, KY

BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON,
Frankfort, KY

BULLEIT BOURBON, Shelbyville, KY

CHARBAY DOUBLE & TWISTED,
Mendocino, CA

ELMER T. LEE, Frankfort, KY

FOUR ROSES SINGLE BARREL,
Lawrenceburg, KY

HIGH WEST AMERICAN PRAIRIE
BOURBON,
Park City, Utah

JACK DANIEL’S, Lynchburg, TN

KNOB CREEK SMALL BATCH,
Clermont, KY

MAKER’S MARK,
Loretto, KY

MAKER’S MARK PRIVATE SELECTION

“The Marriott Marquis Private Barrel”
Loretto, KY

MICHTER’S BOURBON, Louisville, KY

WOODFORD RESERVE, Versailles, KY

WHITE DOG MASH #1, Frankfort, KY

23

23

22

30

20

19

20

35

20

20

18

19

18

30

20

22

19

RESERVE BOURBON
BLANTON'’S, Frankfort, KY

GEORGE T. STAGGS, Frankfort, KY
PAPPY VAN WINKLE 15, Frankfort, KY
PAPPY VAN WINKLE 20, Frankfort, KY

PAPPY VAN WINKLE 23, Frankfort, KY

RYE

BULLEIT RYE, Shelbyville, KY

HIGH WEST RENDEZVOUS,
Park City, Utah

HIGH WEST DOUBLE - RYE,
Park City, Utah

HIGH WEST, A MIDWINTER NIGHTS
DRAM
Park City, Utah

MICHTER’S RYE, Louisville, KY

SAZERAC RYE, Frankfort, KY

TEMPLETON RYE, Lawrenceburg, IN

WHISTLE PIG 10 YR, Shoreham, VT

An automatic 18% gratuity will be added to groups of six (6) or more
and to checks left unsigned by the patron. No split checks.
Kitchen closes nightly at 10:00PM. Offerings Subject to Availability
Menu is Subject to Change. No Outside Food or Beverage Permitted
CA State Tax of 8.625% will be added to all prices

40

113

188

250

310

19

30

23

60

20

24

20

25



SCOTCH

ARDBEG UIGEADAIL, Island

CUTTY SARK, Highland

BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12,
Speyside

BALVENIE CARIBBEAN CASK 14,
Speyside

GLENFIDDICH 12, Speyside

GLENFIDDICH 14, Speyside
GLENLIVET 12, Highland

GLENMORANGIE 10, Highland

GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D’OR,
Highland

GLENMORANGIE SIGNET, Highland
HIGHLAND PARK 12, Island

HIGHLAND PARK 18, Island

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL,
Highland

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL,
Highland

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL,
Highland

MACALLAN 12, Highland

MONKEY SHOULDER WHISKY,
Speyside

THE GLENROTHES 12, Speyside

23

19

23

28

19

35

19

20

23

53

23

56

16

20

65

25

20

22

RESERVE SCOTCH & WHISKEY

BALVENIE TUN 1509, Speyside

BALVENIE 25, Speyside

HAKUSHU 12, Yamanashi, Japan

HAKUSHU 18, Yamanashi, Japan

HIBIKI HARMONY, Osaka, Japan

HIBIKI 21, Osaka, Japan
MACALLAN 18, Highland
MACALLAN 25, Highland

ST GEORGE BALLER, Alameda, CA

YAMAZAKI 12, Osaka, Japan

YAMAZAKI 18, Osaka, Japan

IRISH
JAMESON, Ireland
TEELING, Ireland

REDBREAST, Ireland

CANADIAN

CROWN ROYAL, Amherstburg, Ontario

CANADIAN CLUB, Windsor Ontario

An automatic 18% gratuity will be added to groups of six (6) or more
and to checks left unsigned by the patron. No split checks.
Kitchen closes nightly at 10:00PM. Offerings Subject to Availability
Menu is Subject to Change. No Outside Food or Beverage Permitted
CA State Tax of 8.625% will be added to all prices

106

156

30

81

44

150

100

375

38

40

125

18

19

24

18

16



VODKA

ABSOLUT, Sweden

ABSOLUT CITRON, Sweden

BELVEDERE, Poland

GREY GOOSE, France

KETEL ONE, Netherlands
HAKU, Japan

HANGAR ONE BUDDHA’S HAND
CITRON, Alameda, CA

HANGAR ONE HONEY COMB,
Alameda, CA

HANGAR ONE SMOKE POINT,
Alameda, CA

STOLICHNAYA, Latvia

STOLICHNAYA FLAVORS
Vanilla, Raspberry, & Blueberry
Latvia

ST. GEORGE CITRUS, Alameda, CA

ST. GEORGE GREEN CHILlI,
Alameda, CA

TITO’S HANDMADE, Texas, USA

GIN
BARR HILL GIN, Vermont, USA

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE, England
BOTANIST, Scotland
HENDRICK'’S, Scotland
TANQUERAY, Scotland
SIPSMITH, London

ST. GEORGE TERROIR, Alameda, CA

18

18

20

20

18
18

20

20

30

18

18

18

18

19

18
19
19
19
19

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

CASAMIGOS BLANCO, Oaxaca, Mexico

CASA AMIGOS REPOSADO,
Oaxaca, Mexico

CASAMIGOS MEZCAL JOVEN,
Oaxaca, Mexico

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO,
Jalisco, Mexico

DON JULIO 1942, Jalisco, Mexico
DON JULIO ANEJO, Jalisco, Mexico

DON JULIO BLANCO, Jalisco, Mexico

DON JULIO REPOSADO, Jalisco, Mexico

DON JULIO ULTIMA RESERVA, Jalisco,
Mexico

EL TESORO TEQUILA, Jalisco, Mexico

LOS VECINOS MEZCAL ESPADIN,
Oaxaca, Mexico

PATRON SILVER,
Jalisco, Mexico

RUM

BACARDI, Cuba
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED, Jamaica

KRAKEN BLAK SPICED RUM,
Trinidad & Tobago

LEBLON CACHACA, Brazil
MALIBU, Barbados

MYER’S DARK, Jamaica

RON ZACAPA 23 YR, Guatemala

An automatic 18% gratuity will be added
to groups of six (6) or more

18
23

23

39

50
23
18

20

100

18

21

18

22
18

19
19
19
19
19

and to checks left unsigned by the patron. No split checks.

Kitchen closes nightly at 10:00PM.
Offerings Subject to Availability
Menu is Subject to Change.

No Outside Food or Beverage Permitted



CONGAC
COURVOISIER VS, France
HENNESSY VSOP, France
HENNESSY XO, France
REMY VSOP, France
REMY XO, France
REMY 1738, France
REMY MARTIN LOUIS XiIll, France

CORDIALS
APEROL, ltaly
BAILEYS, Ireland
CAMPARI, ltaly
CHARTREUSE, France
DISARONNO AMARETTO, Italy
DUBONNET, France
FERNET BRANCA, ltaly
FRANGELICO, lItaly
GODIVA CHOCOLATE, Belgium
GOLDSCHLAGER, Switzerland
JAGERMEISTER, Germany

KAHLUA, Mexico

SAMBUCA ROMANA, Italy

ST GEORGE ABSINTHE, Alameda, CA
ST GEORGE NOLA COFFEE LIQUEUR,

Alameda, CA

An automatic 18% gratuity will be added to groups of six (6) or more
and to checks left unsigned by the patron. No split checks.
Kitchen closes nightly at 10:00PM. Offerings Subject to Availability
Menu is Subject to Change. No Outside Food or Beverage Permitted
CA State Tax of 8.625% will be added to all prices

SAN FRANCISCO MARRIOTT MARQUIS
780 MISSION STREET SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA, USA 94103

415-896-1600

18
22
50
20
40
25
300

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

18

18

19
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